
2022 Masters National Track Championships

Date: 11-14 April Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Garry Doughty Organiser:  Auscycling
Wednesday, April 13 2022 3:49:53pm
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Event 175b: MW 3 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 20 Jacqui MENGLER-MOHR 2:33.899
Half Lap 14.123 (1)

Lap 1 22.824 22.824 (1)
Lap 2 16.902 39.726 (1)
Lap 3 17.086 56.813 (1)
Lap 4 17.802 1:14.615 (1)
Lap 5 18.768 1:33.384 (1)
Lap 6 19.473 1:52.857 (1)
Lap 7 20.295 2:13.153 (1)
Lap 8 20.746 2:33.899 (1)

2. 21 Laurelea MOSS 2:41.248 +7.349
Half Lap 14.602 (2)

Lap 1 23.560 23.560 (2)
Lap 2 17.863 41.423 (2)
Lap 3 18.507 59.931 (2)
Lap 4 19.355 1:19.287 (2)
Lap 5 19.958 1:39.245 (2)
Lap 6 20.412 1:59.658 (2)
Lap 7 20.651 2:20.309 (2)
Lap 8 20.938 2:41.248 (2)


